

SA No. 84 of 2013

Hon'ble B.S. Verma, J.

At the request of Mr. Lok Pal Singh,
learned counsel for the respondent, list
this appeal on 16.07.2013, as fresh.

(B.S. Verma, J.)
11.07.2013

Aswal