

SA No. 84 of 2013

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate
for the appellant.

Ms. Puja Banga, Advocate for the
respondent no.7.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate
seeks adjournment, wherefor no
objection has raised by Ms. Puja Banga,
Advocate.

He has already taken consent of
Mr. Lok Pal Singh, Advocate for the
respondent no.12 and Mr. Sandeep
Kothari, Advocate for the respondent
no.16.

Adjournment is granted.

List after four weeks.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

10.06.2016