

**SA 84/2013**

**Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.**

Mr. P.S. Bisht, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Puja Banga, Advocate, for the respondent no. 7.

Mr. I.P. Kohli, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Lok Pal Singh, Advocate for the respondent no. 12.

Adjournment has been sought on behalf of Mr. Lok Pal Singh. It is not opposed.

List in the first week of August 2016.

**(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)  
15.7.2016**

Prabodh