

SA No. 84 of 2013

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Nagesh Aggarwal, Advocate for the respondent.

Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the respondent.

Respondent nos. 6,8,9,10,11&14 still are unserved. Learned counsel for the appellant shall take steps within a week for making sufficient service.

List thereafter.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

06.12.2016

Pooja/A.Kaur