

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>S.A. No. 84 of 2013</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Bharat Tewari, counsel for respondents.</p> <p>3. Counsel for the respondents seeks adjournment on the ground that Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Advocate is arguing in the matter, but, he is not available today in the Court.</p> <p>4. The request is not opposed by the counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>5. Request is allowed.</p> <p>6. List this case on 28.08.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 07.07.2023</p> <p>Mamta</p>

--	--	--	--