

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>05.12.2023</u>		<p>SA No. 84 of 2013</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Lay this matter before another Bench of which, I am not the member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 05.12.2023</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>