

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>SA No. 84 of 2013</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> <u>(Through V.C.)</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Zeba Naaz, learned counsel holding the brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. Mohit, learned counsel holding the brief of Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for respondent no. 10. 3. Mr. Lalit Sharma, Mr. B.D. Pande and Mr. Amarjeet Singh, learned counsel for respondent no. 11. 4. Mr. Sameer Rawat, learned counsel holding the brief of Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for respondent no. 12. 5. Mr. Vikramaditya Buddhist, learned counsel holding the brief of Mr. Nagesh Agarwal, learned counsel for respondent no. 15. 6. Put up this matter on 22.09.2025 on top of board for final disposal taking into consideration that it is an old appeal of 2013. 7. Interim order, granted earlier, shall continue till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 04.09.2025</p> <p>Parul</p>

--	--	--	--