

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>08.05.2026</u>		<p>SA No.84 of 2013</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Amarjeet Singh Girda, Advocate for respondent nos.10 and 11.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent nos.10 and 11 informs the Court that respondent no.10 has passed away.</p> <p>On this, learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to take appropriate steps for substitution.</p> <p>List this case on 29.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b> 08.05.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>